Templer Ten 1-Mile Fun Fun
Templer Ten 1-Mile Fun Run

Sunday 6 November 2016. 10:15 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:05:28
0:06:05
0:06:26
0:06:32
0:06:32
0:06:37
0:06:38
0:06:40
0:06:45
10 0:06:47
11 0:06:50
12 0:06:53
13 0:06:57
14 0:07:16
15 0:07:17
16 0:07:23
17 0:07:29
18 0:07:33
19 0:07:33
20 0:07:34
21 0:07:36
22 0:07:43
23 0:07:55
24 0:08:07
25 0:08:15
26 0:08:16
27 0:08:17
28 0:08:17
29 0:08:18
30 0:08:18
31 0:08:21
32 0:08:23
33 0:08:24
34 0:08:27
35 0:08:34
36 0:08:36
37 0:08:44
38 0:09:01
39 0:09:05
40 0:09:06
41 0:09:28
42 0:09:29
43  0:09:32
44 0:09:33
45 0:09:38
46 0:09:38
47 0:09:47
48 0:09:47
49 0:09:51
50 0:09:55
51 0:09:55
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Name

YEARLING, Samuel
HELYER, Isaac
BELLHEVI, Miquel
BIRCHALL, Henry
BIRCHALL, William
RUFFIN, Alex
TAYLOR, Joshua
ROGERS, Ella
FILIP, Stefan
GINTER, Emily
WEEKS, Chloe
HEARN, Finn
DAVIDSON, Ruby
DANIELS, Matt
GINTER, Sami
MCEWAN, Matthew
HEARN, Sam
HUTTON, Jack

HUTCHINGS, Barnaby

AYLING, Lucy
ROBERTS, Amelia
JAMES, Alex
CROSBY, Matilda
RUFFIN, Olivia
EVERITT, George
BIRCHALL, Ellie
BIRCHALL, Alison
SOLLY, Jack
SOLLY, Nicola
BLACKMAN, Oliver
MAY, Emily
SMITH, Aaron
HELYER, Isabel
WOJAR, Amelie
STEELE, Archie
AYLING, Harry
MUSCCOT, Scarlett
EVERITT, Primrose
STEEMSON, Rosie
STEEMSON, Kathryn
BACLIG, Frankie
KAY, Betsy
PRING, Benedict
STEELE, Rory
KELL, Thomas
KELL, Sarah
MUSCOT, Stacy
MUSCCOT, Maya
FORBES, Mia
COOK, Rebecca
COOK, Katelyn
MCEWEN, Samuel
SZENDER, Hudson
LANDER, Joseph

EASTERBROOK, Freya

FLAY, Harrison
LANDER, Peter

Team

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC

Torbay Athletic Club

Tamar Trotters

Tamar Trotters
Tamar Trotters

Canada Hill School

Teignbridge Trotters
Tamar Trotters
Torbay Athletic Club

Maverick Runners
Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters

Maverick Runners

Teignbridge Trotters

Teignbridge Trotters

Age

Age Category Grading

M14
M11
M14

M9

M7
M13
M10

68.41%
61.48%
58.13%
57.24%
57.24%
56.52%
56.38%
62.24%
55.40%
61.17%
60.73%
54.33%
59.71%
51.47%
51.35%
50.65%
49.98%
49.53%
49.53%
54.84%
54.60%
48.46%
52.42%
51.13%
45.33%
50.20%
56.15%
45.15%
52.79%
45.06%
49.70%
44.61%
49.40%
49.11%
43.66%
43.49%
47.52%
46.02%
45.68%
50.22%
43.83%
43.76%
39.23%
39.16%
38.82%
43.36%
43.71%
42.42%
42.13%
41.85%
41.85%
37.09%
35.39%
35.39%
39.21%
35.28%
38.38%

Race Race
17 1
10 2
19 3
38 4
37 5
65 6
64 7
34 8
56 9
12 10

5 11
18 12
70 13
60 14
11 15
14 16
20 17

8 18
32 19
61 20
24 21
23 22
55 23
66 24
76 25
36 26
39 27
73 28
74 29
13 30
15 31
48 32

9 33
78 34

1 35
62 36
59 37
77 38
49 39
45 40
75 41
26 42
43 43

2 44
33 45
35 46
57 47
58 48
47 49
42 50
41 51
67 52
68 53
30 54

4 55
50 56
28 57

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Teignbridge Trotters. Printed by Teignbridge Trotters on 6 November 2016
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Templer Ten 1-Mile Fun Fun, Templer Ten 1-Mile Fun Run - Sunday 6 November 2016. 10:15 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time
58 0:11:09
59 0:11:55
60 0:11:57

:12:04

2:26

2:27

2:27

2:28
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Name Team

MILLS, Toby

CORNISH, George

SERGEANT, Freya

SERGEANT, Chris

HOBSON, Hayden Teignbridge Trotters
FROST-HOWE, Megan

WHITE, Ivy

FROST, Kerri

WHITE, Siri

WHITE, Richard

HOWE, Matthew Maverick Runners
PRING, Peter

SOLLY, Tom

SOLLY, Peter

LANDEN, Eve

APPROYO, Catalina

FORBES, Liam Teignbridge Trotters
AUCKLAND-EDWARDS, Lalia

EASTERBROOK, Toby

There were 76 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Age

Age Category Grading

M5
M5
F6
M36
M4
F5
F2
F36
F37
M38
M37
M7
M14
M42
F6
Fa4
M5
F4
M2

33.54%
31.38%
34.73%
31.75%
30.08%
33.33%
33.33%
34.30%
34.58%
31.12%
30.78%
26.87%
26.87%
28.63%
29.68%
32.22%
25.79%
28.42%
24.23%

Race Race

25 58

3 59
27 60
51 61
40 62
22 63
21 64
52 65
53 66
54 67
69 68
44 69
71 70
72 71
31 72
29 73
46 74
16 75
63 76

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44(0)870 5123 www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com *
Results produced by Teignbridge Trotters. Printed by Teignbridge Trotters on 6 November 2016
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